VERSION 1VERSION 1
GE-4M
VERSION  1 GE-4M
50 Hz
4
Back Pressure
Mpa {kgf/cm2}
Performance

GEM1255M(G)4ME18
GEO1255M(G)4ME22
GEO1255M(G)4ME30
GEK1505M(G)4ME7.5
GEK1505M(G)4ME11
GEL1505M(G)4ME15
GEL1505M(G)4ME18
GEM1505M(G)4ME18
GEM1505M(G)4ME22
GEM1505M(G)4ME30
GEM1505M(G)4ME37
GEO1505M(G)4ME30
GEO1505M(G)4ME37
GEO1505M(G)4ME45
GEO1505M(G)4ME55
Ø20 EA560H-20N
CAC406(BC6)
Ø20xØ36x8.5x4
Motor Pump
6304ZZ 6304ZZ Ø63xØ19xØ24

0.42{4.3}
0.38{3.9}
FC
FC
CAC406(BC6)
FC
CAC406(BC6)
FC
FC
CAC406(BC6)
FC
CAC406(BC6)
CAC406(BC6)
CAC406(BC6)
CAC702(AlBC2)
Ø25 EA560H-25N
Ø20 EA560H-20N
Ø25 EA560H-25N
Ø25 EA560H-25N
Ø25 EA560H-25N
Ø30 EA560H-30N
Ø35 EA560H-35N
Ø30 EA560H-30N
Ø35 EA560H-35N
Ø35 EA560H-35N
Ø45 EA560H-45N
Ø35 EA560H-35N
Ø45 EA560H-45N
Ø50 EA560H-50N
Ø25xØ41x8.5x4
Ø20xØ36x8.5x4
Ø25xØ41x8.5x4
Ø25xØ41x8.5x4